REC

02-02-2000



.ET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

	243/301, 244/011	564.4E	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 101256145 and original documents or copy thereof.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): IDIRECTIONS, INC.	Name and address of receiving party:	
	☐ Individual ☐ Association	Name: IDIRECTIONS.COM, INC.	
	General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address:	
	Corporation State: Delaware	City:State:Zip:	
	Other	Street Address: 51 University Avenue, Suite K	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	City: Los Gatos State: CA Zip: 95030	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship _	
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Association	
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	General Partnership	
	☐ Other	☐ Limited Partnership☒ Corporation State <u>Delaware</u>	
	Execution Date: August 4, 1999	Other	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4.	Application number(s) or Trademark number(s):		
		application, the execution date of the application is:	
Α.	Trademark Application No(s): 75/747,062; 75/747,063; 75/747,064; 75/747,065	B. Trademark No(s):	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 4	
	Name: Christopher A. Vanderlaan	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 160.00 C	
	Internal Address: LYON & LYON LLP	⊠ Enclosed /	
	633 West Fifth Street, Suite 4700	Charge this Deposit Account if any additional fee is required	
	Los Angeles, CA 90071-2066 Phone: (213) 489-1600	8. Deposit Account Number: 12-2475	
		ISE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
٠.		mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
	original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
		Date: January 20, 2000	
Christopher A. Vanderlaan, Reg. No. 37,747			
Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks			
Box Assignments			
Washington, D.C. 20231			
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503		



SECRETARY OF STATE NAME CHANGE CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION

C2166041

1, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 30th day of July, 1999, there was filed in this office an Amended Statement and Designation by Foreign Corporation whereby the corporate name of IDIRECTIONS, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, was changed to IDIRECTIONS.COM, INC.. This corporation complied with the requirements of California law in effect on that date for the purpose of qualifying to transact intrastate business in the State of California and as of said date has been and is qualified and authorized to transact intrastate business in the State of California, subject however, to any licensing requirements otherwise imposed by the laws of this State.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 4, 1999.

> BILL JONES Secretary of State

RECORDED: 01/20/2000

TRADEMARK : Nazo:สิโ: **0 REEL: 002015 FRAME? 0030** เร าอส